
FlatLand Fiesta Part 1 - Jan. 31 - Feb. 1, 2014 - 12 schools
ADS - Entries: 15

School Student(s)
1 A Dylan Hodson
2 I Jacob Kirksey
3 L Sierra Walker
4 C Kyle Petty
5 Q john fritz
6 A Paige Stephenson

CA - Entries: 10
School Student(s)

1 L Sierra Walker
2 C Megan Flynn
3 T Matt Dillon
4 F Alan Hurless
5 L Corbin Henk
6 A Marcell Gardner

DI - Entries: 22
School Student(s)

1 E Adriana Boyd-Lewis
2 A Jahman Hill
3 E Wesley Harris
4 E Reese Selman
5 C Allen Hester
6 O Cheyenne Ossen

DUO - Entries: 17
School Student(s)

1 L Hendrix and Timperly
2 E Robinson and Selman
3 L Henk and Heitmann
4 E Esther and Onyekwelu
5 E Williams and Robinson
6 E Harris and Johnson

EXT - Entries: 30
School Student(s)

1 C Allen Pino
2 A Trisch Reuckert
3 L Jess Ayres
4 O Jared Cummings
5 I Walt Dubensky
6 C Megan Flynn

IMP - Entries: 56
School Student(s)

1 I Jacob Kirksey
2 L Aaron Pierce
3 A Dylan Hodson
4 O Cheyenne Ossen
5 O Jared Cummings
6 F Alan Hurless

INF - Entries: 18
School Student(s)

1 L Teal Timperly
2 C Ashleigh Young
3 C Mike chen
4 T Carter Reed
5 A Sarah Wagler
6 E Onyeka Onyekwelu

PARLI - Entries: 29
School Student(s)

1 Q radtke and fritz
1 T Rumm and Myers
1 Q dusel and Bernal
1 O Erickson and Jungck
1 O Ossen and Marayuma
1 O Cummings and Maroney
1 T Bruner and Yarborough
1 T Garman and Brown
1 T Reed and Dillon
1 V Hilt and Brinson
1 T Haynes and Cheatham
1 T Hopkin and Hogan
1 T George and Victor
1 O Foster and Granado
1 O Scheffel and Budwell
1 E Onyekwelu and Esther
1 E Golden and Wells
1 E Onyekwelu and Boyd-Lewis

PER - Entries: 17
School Student(s)

1 I Jacob Kirksey
2 A Marcell Gardner
3 L Russell Heitmann
4 L Laurel Teal
5 O Cheyenne Ossen
6 T Quintin Brown

POE - Entries: 26
School Student(s)

1 C Erin Shadrick
2 L Amanda Cargile
3 L Russell Heitmann
4 E Adriana Boyd-Lewis
5 E Jessica Johnson
6 C Trevor Warren

POI - Entries: 19
School Student(s)

1 L Eunice Adounkpe
2 L Tommy Hendrix
3 A Ross Gehring
4 E Adriana Boyd-Lewis
5 C Kyle Petty
6 F Sara Cooksley
7 T Annamarie Victor

PRO - Entries: 37
School Student(s)

1 E Reese Selman
2 L Eunice Adounkpe
3 A Jahman Hill
4 L Tommy Hendrix
5 E Wesley Harris
6 L Kathryn Edwards

Tournament director
Holly Manning

School Codes
A - Hutchinson Community College

C - Casper College
E - Texas Southern University
F - University of Nebraska - 

Kearney
G - Laramie Country Community 

College
I - The Colorado College

L - Hastings College
O - Colorado Christian University

P - Hired Judges
Q - Western Wyoming Community 

College
R - Eastern Wyoming College

T - Northwest College
V - CSU-Pueblo



FlatLand Fiesta Part 1 

After Dinner Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Finals

1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 T7 O3 R1

A2 Hutchinson Community College Dylan Hodson 1 (20) 2 (24) 3 44 1 (22) 1 (25) 6 (20) 2 8 67 1

I1 The Colorado College Jacob Kirksey 2 (22) 1 (25) 3 47 6 (16) 3 (22) 1 (25) 1 10 2 63 2

L1 Hastings College Sierra Walker 3 (21) 1 (25) 4 46 2 (21) 6 (18) 2 (24) 0 10 3 63 3

C1 Casper College Kyle Petty 2 (22) 3 (22) 5 44 4 (18) 4 (21) 3 (23) 0 11 4 62 4

Q3 Western Wyoming Community College john fritz 2 (19) 2 (24) 4 43 5 (17) 2 (23) 4 (22) 0 11 5 62 5

A1 Hutchinson Community College Paige Stephenson 1 (23) 4 (22) 5 45 3 (19) 5 (19) 5 (21) 0 13 59 6

O1 Colorado Christian University Kabrina Budwell 4 (18) 1 (25) 5 43

T2 Northwest College Annamarie Victor 1 (23) 5 (21) 6 44

G1 Laramie Country Community College Courtney Wood 3 (17) 3 (23) 6 40

T1 Northwest College Maddi George 4 (16) 2 (23) 6 39

Q1 Western Wyoming Community College Sierra Bernal 4 (20) 3 (23) 7 43

Q2 Western Wyoming Community College seth radtke 3 (20) 4 (20) 7 40

E1 Texas Southern University Shekia Rodgers 5 (0) 4 (22) 9 22

T3 Northwest College Josh Hopkin 5 (17) 5 (21) 10 38

E2 Texas Southern University Dawn Brooks 5 (14) 5 (18) 10 32

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



FlatLand Fiesta Part 1 

Communication Analysis

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Finals

1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 I1 O3 P17

L1 Hastings College Sierra Walker 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1 (25) 5 (20) 1 (24) 2 7 69 1

C2 Casper College Megan Flynn 4 (21) 2 (24) 6 45 3 (22) 3 (22) 3 (20) 0 9 64 2

T4 Northwest College Matt Dillon 2 (22) 1 (25) 3 47 5 (19) 1 (24) 4 (19) 1 10 62 3

F1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Alan Hurless 2 (23) 3 (19) 5 42 2 (24) 4 (21) 5 (16) 0 11 61 4

L2 Hastings College Corbin Henk 1 (24) 3 (23) 4 47 4 (20) 2 (23) 6 (15) 0 12 58 5

A3 Hutchinson Community College Marcell Gardner 3 (22) 4 (22) 7 44 6 (18) 6 (18) 2 (23) 0 14 59 6

T3 Northwest College Josh Hopkin 5 (20) 2 (21) 7 41

T5 Northwest College Danika Haynes 3 (20) 5 (17) 8 37

C3 Casper College Allen Pino 4 (19) 4 (18) 8 37

E3 Texas Southern University Rebecca Edwards 5 (17) 5 (16) 10 33

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



FlatLand Fiesta Part 1 

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Finals

1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 L2 T7 V3

E5 Texas Southern University Adriana Boyd-Lewis 3 (21) 1 (25) 4 46 4 (19) 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 6 68 1

A5 Hutchinson Community College Jahman Hill 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 1 (24) 3 (22) 5 (19) 1 9 65 2

E6 Texas Southern University Wesley Harris 1 (24) 2 (24) 3 48 2 (21) 5 (20) 3 (23) 0 10 64 3

E4 Texas Southern University Reese Selman 1 (25) 2 (23) 3 48 3 (20) 4 (21) 4 (20) 0 11 61 4

C5 Casper College Allen Hester 2 (22) 2 (24) 4 46 5 (17) 2 (23) 6 (18) 0 13 58 5

O3 Colorado Christian University Cheyenne Ossen 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 6 (16) 6 (19) 2 (24) 0 14 59 6

F1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Alan Hurless 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45

A6 Hutchinson Community College Tagan Trahoon 1 (24) 4 (20) 5 44

F3 University of Nebraska - Kearney Bryson DeKay 5 (21) 1 (25) 6 46

T6 Northwest College Sean Myers 1 (25) 5 (19) 6 44

G2 Laramie Country Community College Meghan O'Brien 2 (23) 4 (20) 6 43

L3 Hastings College Teal Timperly 3 (22) 3 (21) 6 43

E7 Texas Southern University Jessica Johnson 3 (22) 4 (22) 7 44

T8 Northwest College Josiah Hogan 4 (22) 3 (21) 7 43

A4 Hutchinson Community College Ross Gehring 4 (20) 3 (23) 7 43

T7 Northwest College Brittney Cheatham 4 (18) 3 (23) 7 41

L4 Hastings College Aaron Pierce 4 (20) 5 (20) 9 40

T4 Northwest College Matt Dillon 5 (18) 4 (21) 9 39

F2 University of Nebraska - Kearney Sara Cooksley 5 (17) 5 (21) 10 38

I1 The Colorado College Jacob Kirksey 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38

C4 Casper College Trevor Warren 5 (18) 5 (18) 10 36

V1 CSU-Pueblo Carolyn Brinson 5 (16) 5 (17) 10 33

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



FlatLand Fiesta Part 1 

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Finals

1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 T6 F2 A1

L8 Hastings College Tommy Hendrix and Teal Timperly 3 (20) 1 (25) 4 45 1 (23) 1 (24) 1 (24) 3 3 71 1

E4 Texas Southern University Maurice Robinson and Reese Selman 2 (24) 2 (23) 4 47 2 (22) 2 (23) 2 (22) 0 6 67 2

L2 Hastings College Corbin Henk and Russell Heitmann 1 (25) 3 (22) 4 47 5 (17) 3 (22) 3 (21) 0 11 60 3

E9 Texas Southern University Marcus Esther and Onyeka Onyekwelu 1 (23) 2 (24) 3 47 6 (16) 4 (21) 4 (18) 0 14 4 55 4

E13 Texas Southern University Jekale Williams and Maurice Robinson 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 3 (20) 5 (20) 6 (15) 0 14 5 55 5

E6 Texas Southern University Wesley Harris and Jessica Johnson 3 (22) 1 (25) 4 47 4 (19) 6 (19) 5 (16) 0 15 54 6

E18 Texas Southern University Marcus Esther and Jekale Williams 3 (22) 3 (23) 6 45

T1 Northwest College Maddi George and Annamarie Victor 2 (23) 4 (21) 6 44

E15 Texas Southern University Nikolas Wells and Adriana Boyd-Lewis 4 (19) 2 (23) 6 42

T6 Northwest College Sean Myers and Josiah Hogan 4 (20) 3 (22) 7 42

T3 Northwest College Josh Hopkin and Matt Dillon 2 (22) 5 (20) 7 42

C5 Casper College Allen Hester and Erin Shadrick 4 (21) 4 (21) 8 42

T4 Northwest College Matt Dillon and Josiah Hogan 5 (15) 4 (21) 9 36

E7 Texas Southern University Jessica Johnson and Myesha Johnson 5 (20) 5 (20) 10 40

F3 University of Nebraska - Kearney Bryson DeKay and Alan Hurless 5 (17) 5 (20) 10 37

G5 Laramie Country Community College Tia Fitzgerald and Hailee Armstrong 5 (15) 5 (19) 10 34

Q1 Western Wyoming Community College levi dusel and Sierra Bernal 5 (16) 5 (18) 10 34

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



FlatLand Fiesta Part 1 

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Finals

1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 P17 Q2 V1

C3 Casper College Allen Pino 2 (21) 1 (23) 3 44 1 (23) 4 (17) 1 (24) 2 6 64 1

A8 Hutchinson Community College Trisch Reuckert 3 (22) 1 (23) 4 45 3 (18) 3 (20) 2 (23) 0 8 61 2

L12 Hastings College Jess Ayres 1 (25) 3 (21) 4 46 5 (14) 1 (23) 3 (22) 1 9 3 59 3

O5 Colorado Christian University Jared Cummings 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 2 (22) 2 (22) 5 (18) 0 9 4 62 4

I3 The Colorado College Walt Dubensky 2 (23) 2 (21) 4 44 6 (11) 5 (16) 4 (20) 0 15 47 5

C2 Casper College Megan Flynn 3 (22) 1 (22) 4 44 4 (16) 6 (15) 6 (17) 0 16 48 6

I1 The Colorado College Jacob Kirksey 1 (25) 4 (20) 5 45

E3 Texas Southern University Rebecca Edwards 2 (24) 3 (21) 5 45

O7 Colorado Christian University Joseph Maroney 4 (20) 1 (25) 5 45

L10 Hastings College Laurel Teal 2 (21) 3 (21) 5 42

O3 Colorado Christian University Cheyenne Ossen 3 (19) 2 (22) 5 41

L11 Hastings College Jackie Lemmer 3 (23) 3 (20) 6 43

L9 Hastings College Kathryn Edwards 1 (23) 5 (20) 6 43

E14 Texas Southern University LaTravion Golden 1 (22) 5 (19) 6 41

G3 Laramie Country Community College Louis Uribe 4 (17) 2 (23) 6 40

R1 Eastern Wyoming College Thomas Garvey 5 (20) 2 (23) 7 43

L4 Hastings College Aaron Pierce 2 (24) 5 (19) 7 43

T9 Northwest College Carter Reed 5 (19) 2 (22) 7 41

Q5 Western Wyoming Community College levi dusel 4 (18) 3 (22) 7 40

T11 Northwest College Alex Rumm 4 (22) 4 (20) 8 42

F4 University of Nebraska - Kearney Jeremy Plumb 3 (19) 5 (18) 8 37

F2 University of Nebraska - Kearney Sara Cooksley 5 (21) 4 (21) 9 42

C6 Casper College Mike chen 4 (21) 5 (19) 9 40

T5 Northwest College Danika Haynes 5 (13) 4 (20) 9 33

A1 Hutchinson Community College Paige Stephenson 5 (14) 4 (19) 9 33

E10 Texas Southern University Okwudili Onyekwelu 5 (20) 5 (17) 10 37

R2 Eastern Wyoming College Brady Cox 5 (18) 5 (18) 10 36

T12 Northwest College Chase Bruner 5 (19) 5 (17) 10 36

T13 Northwest College Cierra Yarborough 5 (17) 5 (10) 10 27

O6 Colorado Christian University 5 (0) 5 (0) 10 0

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



FlatLand Fiesta Part 1 

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks Semi
Finals

1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 V1 T1 P5

I1 The Colorado College Jacob Kirksey 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 1 4 (22) 1 (25) 1 (23) 2 6 70 1

L4 Hastings College Aaron Pierce 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 1 1 (25) 3 (21) 2 (22) 1 6 68 2

A2 Hutchinson Community College Dylan Hodson 2 (23) 1 (24) 3 47 3 2 (24) 2 (22) 6 (17) 0 10 63 3

O3 Colorado Christian University Cheyenne Ossen 1 (25) 3 (21) 4 46 2 5 (20) 5 (18) 3 (21) 0 13 59 4

O5 Colorado Christian University Jared Cummings 1 (25) 3 (23) 4 48 2 6 (19) 4 (20) 4 (20) 0 14 5 59 5

F1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Alan Hurless 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 3 3 (23) 6 (17) 5 (19) 0 14 6 59 6

C2 Casper College Megan Flynn 1 (22) 1 (25) 2 47 6

L12 Hastings College Jess Ayres 1 (25) 2 (24) 3 49 5

F4 University of Nebraska - Kearney Jeremy Plumb 1 (24) 2 (24) 3 48 7

T10 Northwest College Quintin Brown 1 (24) 2 (21) 3 45 4

L10 Hastings College Laurel Teal 2 (24) 2 (23) 4 47 4

A8 Hutchinson Community College Trisch Reuckert 3 (22) 1 (23) 4 45 5

I2 The Colorado College Kailee Stiles 1 (23) 3 (22) 4 45 6

A1 Hutchinson Community College Paige Stephenson 3 (22) 1 (22) 4 44

F3 University of Nebraska - Kearney Bryson DeKay 3 (20) 2 (21) 5 41

E12 Texas Southern University Onyeka Onyekwelu 2 (21) 3 (20) 5 41

L11 Hastings College Jackie Lemmer 2 (21) 3 (17) 5 38

A7 Hutchinson Community College Sarah Wagler 3 (22) 3 (23) 6 45

E2 Texas Southern University Dawn Brooks 3 (23) 3 (21) 6 44

C3 Casper College Allen Pino 5 (21) 1 (23) 6 44

Q1 Western Wyoming Community College Sierra Bernal 2 (23) 4 (20) 6 43

G3 Laramie Country Community College Louis Uribe 5 (20) 1 (22) 6 42

T11 Northwest College Alex Rumm 4 (20) 2 (22) 6 42

O1 Colorado Christian University Kabrina Budwell 2 (23) 4 (18) 6 41

V1 CSU-Pueblo Carolyn Brinson 1 (22) 5 (19) 6 41

A3 Hutchinson Community College Marcell Gardner 5 (17) 1 (23) 6 40

V4 CSU-Pueblo John Hilt (novice) 3 (21) 3 (18) 6 39

E3 Texas Southern University Rebecca Edwards 5 (19) 2 (22) 7 41

C5 Casper College Allen Hester 3 (20) 4 (21) 7 41

O7 Colorado Christian University Joseph Maroney 5 (18) 2 (20) 7 38

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



FlatLand Fiesta Part 1 

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks Semi
Finals

1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 V1 T1 P5

E4 Texas Southern University Reese Selman 3 (22) 4 (16) 7 38

E14 Texas Southern University LaTravion Golden 2 (22) 5 (14) 7 36

E10 Texas Southern University Okwudili Onyekwelu 3 (20) 5 (20) 8 40

L13 Hastings College Michaela Wright 5 (19) 3 (19) 8 38

T5 Northwest College Danika Haynes 4 (20) 4 (16) 8 36

T9 Northwest College Carter Reed 4 (22) 5 (17) 9 39

E13 Texas Southern University Jekale Williams 4 (21) 5 (18) 9 39

L9 Hastings College Kathryn Edwards 4 (19) 5 (18) 9 37

E15 Texas Southern University Nikolas Wells 4 (19) 5 (18) 9 37

T12 Northwest College Chase Bruner 5 (15) 4 (21) 9 36

G4 Laramie Country Community College Trae Myers 5 (17) 4 (19) 9 36

Q2 Western Wyoming Community College seth radtke 5 (16) 4 (19) 9 35

T16 Northwest College Claire Garman 4 (20) 5 (15) 9 35

E5 Texas Southern University Adriana Boyd-Lewis 4 (20) 5 (14) 9 34

L2 Hastings College Corbin Henk 4 (19) 5 (14) 9 33

V3 CSU-Pueblo Dami Ogunbayode 5 (13) 4 (19) 9 32

C1 Casper College Kyle Petty 5 (18) 5 (20) 10 38

T3 Northwest College Josh Hopkin 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37

R2 Eastern Wyoming College Brady Cox 5 (20) 5 (17) 10 37

R1 Eastern Wyoming College Thomas Garvey 5 (19) 5 (16) 10 35

T6 Northwest College Sean Myers 5 (18) 5 (17) 10 35

I3 The Colorado College Walt Dubensky 5 (18) 5 (15) 10 33

E8 Texas Southern University Isaiah Williams 5 (16) 5 (16) 10 32

T13 Northwest College Cierra Yarborough 5 (17) 5 (15) 10 32

C4 Casper College Trevor Warren 5 (17) 5 (15) 10 32

E17 Texas Southern University Lisa Tarver 5 (15) 5 (14) 10 29

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



FlatLand Fiesta Part 1 

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Finals

1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 F1 Q2 P7

L3 Hastings College Teal Timperly 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 1 (24) 3 (22) 1 (25) 2 5 71 1

C7 Casper College Ashleigh Young 2 (24) 2 (24) 4 48 4 (21) 2 (23) 2 (24) 0 8 68 2

C6 Casper College Mike chen 1 (25) 3 (20) 4 45 5 (20) 1 (24) 4 (21) 1 10 65 3

T9 Northwest College Carter Reed 3 (23) 1 (23) 4 46 6 (19) 4 (21) 3 (22) 0 13 4 62 4

A7 Hutchinson Community College Sarah Wagler 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 3 (22) 5 (20) 5 (20) 0 13 5 62 5

E12 Texas Southern University Onyeka Onyekwelu 2 (20) 3 (23) 5 43 2 (23) 6 (17) 6 (19) 0 14 59 6

A1 Hutchinson Community College Paige Stephenson 3 (20) 2 (22) 5 42

I2 The Colorado College Kailee Stiles 1 (25) 5 (21) 6 46

A2 Hutchinson Community College Dylan Hodson 4 (22) 2 (23) 6 45

F4 University of Nebraska - Kearney Jeremy Plumb 3 (23) 3 (21) 6 44

T8 Northwest College Josiah Hogan 4 (20) 4 (19) 8 39

E9 Texas Southern University Marcus Esther 5 (21) 4 (22) 9 43

T10 Northwest College Quintin Brown 4 (20) 5 (20) 9 40

Q2 Western Wyoming Community College seth radtke 5 (17) 4 (20) 9 37

E10 Texas Southern University Okwudili Onyekwelu 5 (17) 5 (17) 10 34

E8 Texas Southern University Isaiah Williams 5 (4) 5 (18) 10 22

E6 Texas Southern University Wesley Harris 5 (15) 5 (2) 10 17

E11 Texas Southern University Maurice Robinson 5 (1) 5 (1) 10 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



FlatLand Fiesta Part 1 

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Finals

1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 C2 V3 P12

I1 The Colorado College Jacob Kirksey 2 (22) 2 (21) 4 43 1 (24) 2 (24) 1 (25) 2 4 73 1

A3 Hutchinson Community College Marcell Gardner 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45 3 (21) 3 (23) 2 (24) 0 8 2 68 2

L14 Hastings College Russell Heitmann 1 (24) 1 (23) 2 47 4 (20) 1 (25) 3 (23) 1 8 3 68 3

L10 Hastings College Laurel Teal 1 (25) 3 (21) 4 46 2 (23) 6 (18) 4 (22) 0 12 63 4

O3 Colorado Christian University Cheyenne Ossen 1 (23) 4 (16) 5 39 6 (15) 4 (22) 5 (19) 0 15 56 5

T10 Northwest College Quintin Brown 4 (21) 1 (22) 5 43 5 (19) 5 (20) 6 (18) 0 16 57 6

O1 Colorado Christian University Kabrina Budwell 2 (24) 4 (20) 6 44

C2 Casper College Megan Flynn 4 (20) 2 (23) 6 43

Q2 Western Wyoming Community College seth radtke 3 (23) 3 (19) 6 42

G2 Laramie Country Community College Meghan O'Brien 2 (21) 4 (19) 6 40

T14 Northwest College Claire Garman 5 (17) 2 (20) 7 37

T9 Northwest College Carter Reed 5 (19) 3 (20) 8 39

T15 Northwest College Alex Rumm 3 (20) 5 (18) 8 38

T12 Northwest College Chase Bruner 4 (19) 5 (15) 9 34

E14 Texas Southern University LaTravion Golden 5 (0) 5 (10) 10 10

E15 Texas Southern University Nikolas Wells 5 (0) 5 (0) 10 0

I4 The Colorado College 5 (0) 5 (0) 10 0

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



FlatLand Fiesta Part 1 

Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Finals

1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 I1 T5 P10

C8 Casper College Erin Shadrick 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 2 (24) 3 (21) 1 (25) 1 6 70 1

L5 Hastings College Amanda Cargile 1 (25) 3 (21) 4 46 5 (20) 2 (23) 2 (24) 0 9 2 67 2

L14 Hastings College Russell Heitmann 1 (25) 2 (23) 3 48 1 (25) 5 (19) 3 (23) 1 9 3 67 3

E5 Texas Southern University Adriana Boyd-Lewis 1 (24) 1 (23) 2 47 3 (23) 1 (25) 6 (19) 1 10 67 4

E7 Texas Southern University Jessica Johnson 3 (22) 1 (25) 4 47 4 (21) 4 (20) 4 (22) 0 12 63 5

C4 Casper College Trevor Warren 2 (24) 1 (24) 3 48 6 (19) 6 (18) 5 (20) 0 17 57 6

E11 Texas Southern University Maurice Robinson 2 (24) 2 (21) 4 45

T6 Northwest College Sean Myers 3 (23) 2 (22) 5 45

L6 Hastings College Eunice Adounkpe 4 (20) 1 (25) 5 45

A4 Hutchinson Community College Ross Gehring 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45

E6 Texas Southern University Wesley Harris 1 (24) 4 (20) 5 44

G1 Laramie Country Community College Courtney Wood 2 (23) 3 (20) 5 43

V1 CSU-Pueblo Carolyn Brinson 3 (22) 3 (22) 6 44

E17 Texas Southern University Lisa Tarver 4 (19) 2 (24) 6 43

E3 Texas Southern University Rebecca Edwards 4 (22) 3 (22) 7 44

E14 Texas Southern University LaTravion Golden 5 (18) 2 (23) 7 41

E13 Texas Southern University Jekale Williams 3 (18) 4 (21) 7 39

E12 Texas Southern University Onyeka Onyekwelu 2 (23) 5 (5) 7 28

E1 Texas Southern University Shekia Rodgers 3 (21) 5 (19) 8 40

R3 Eastern Wyoming College Hannah Chapman 5 (21) 4 (21) 9 42

T1 Northwest College Maddi George 5 (19) 4 (23) 9 42

E8 Texas Southern University Isaiah Williams 4 (21) 5 (20) 9 41

O7 Colorado Christian University Joseph Maroney 5 (13) 4 (19) 9 32

E16 Texas Southern University Myesha Johnson 4 (16) 5 (15) 9 31

E2 Texas Southern University Dawn Brooks 5 (20) 5 (20) 10 40

O1 Colorado Christian University Kabrina Budwell 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



FlatLand Fiesta Part 1 

Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Finals

1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Finals
result1 2 P2 P7 P18

L6 Hastings College Eunice Adounkpe 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 2 (24) 2 (24) 1 (24) 1 5 72 1

L8 Hastings College Tommy Hendrix 3 (23) 2 (23) 5 46 1 (25) 3 (23) 2 (23) 1 6 71 2

A4 Hutchinson Community College Ross Gehring 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 4 (22) 4 (20) 3 (22) 0 11 64 3

E5 Texas Southern University Adriana Boyd-Lewis 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 5 (21) 1 (25) 6 (16) 1 12 62 4

C1 Casper College Kyle Petty 3 (20) 1 (24) 4 44 3 (23) 6 (18) 4 (19) 0 13 60 5

F2 University of Nebraska - Kearney Sara Cooksley 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 6 (20) 5 (19) 5 (17) 0 16 56 6

T2 Northwest College Annamarie Victor 1 (24) 4 (21) 5 45 7 (18) 7 (17) 7 (14) 0 21 49 7

E12 Texas Southern University Onyeka Onyekwelu 1 (25) 5 (19) 6 44

C8 Casper College Erin Shadrick 5 (20) 2 (23) 7 43

L9 Hastings College Kathryn Edwards 3 (22) 4 (21) 7 43

L5 Hastings College Amanda Cargile 5 (17) 3 (23) 8 40

F4 University of Nebraska - Kearney Jeremy Plumb 5 (18) 3 (22) 8 40

C3 Casper College Allen Pino 5 (20) 4 (22) 9 42

Q1 Western Wyoming Community College Sierra Bernal 4 (21) 5 (19) 9 40

T14 Northwest College Claire Garman 4 (22) 5 (16) 9 38

L12 Hastings College Jess Ayres 4 (18) 5 (20) 9 38

A7 Hutchinson Community College Sarah Wagler 5 (21) 5 (21) 10 42

T7 Northwest College Brittney Cheatham 5 (14) 5 (20) 10 34

L7 Hastings College Mandie Cox 5 (15) 5 (17) 10 32
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E4 Texas Southern University Reese Selman 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 2 (23) 1 (23) 1 (25) 2 4 71 1

L6 Hastings College Eunice Adounkpe 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1 (24) 3 (21) 4 (22) 1 8 67 2

A5 Hutchinson Community College Jahman Hill 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 3 (21) 4 (20) 5 (21) 0 12 3 62 3

L8 Hastings College Tommy Hendrix 1 (25) 3 (22) 4 47 4 (20) 6 (17) 2 (24) 0 12 4 61 4

E6 Texas Southern University Wesley Harris 2 (24) 2 (24) 4 48 5 (19) 5 (18) 3 (23) 0 13 60 5

L9 Hastings College Kathryn Edwards 2 (24) 1 (23) 3 47 6 (17) 2 (22) 6 (20) 0 14 59 6

T4 Northwest College Matt Dillon 3 (21) 1 (25) 4 46

E11 Texas Southern University Maurice Robinson 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46

A6 Hutchinson Community College Tagan Trahoon 3 (21) 1 (25) 4 46

E5 Texas Southern University Adriana Boyd-Lewis 3 (23) 2 (24) 5 47

L5 Hastings College Amanda Cargile 4 (22) 1 (25) 5 47

F3 University of Nebraska - Kearney Bryson DeKay 3 (23) 2 (24) 5 47

C8 Casper College Erin Shadrick 2 (24) 3 (22) 5 46

L2 Hastings College Corbin Henk 1 (23) 4 (20) 5 43

C4 Casper College Trevor Warren 3 (21) 2 (21) 5 42

Q1 Western Wyoming Community College Sierra Bernal 1 (22) 4 (18) 5 40

V3 CSU-Pueblo Dami Ogunbayode 4 (18) 2 (24) 6 42

E7 Texas Southern University Jessica Johnson 1 (25) 5 (16) 6 41

T2 Northwest College Annamarie Victor 2 (24) 5 (19) 7 43

L3 Hastings College Teal Timperly 5 (18) 2 (24) 7 42

C7 Casper College Ashleigh Young 2 (20) 5 (21) 7 41

L7 Hastings College Mandie Cox 3 (19) 4 (22) 7 41

T12 Northwest College Chase Bruner 4 (20) 3 (20) 7 40

E16 Texas Southern University Myesha Johnson 2 (21) 5 (18) 7 39

T8 Northwest College Josiah Hogan 4 (17) 3 (21) 7 38

C5 Casper College Allen Hester 5 (21) 3 (23) 8 44

T7 Northwest College Brittney Cheatham 5 (21) 3 (23) 8 44

E14 Texas Southern University LaTravion Golden 5 (20) 3 (23) 8 43

E9 Texas Southern University Marcus Esther 4 (22) 4 (19) 8 41

A4 Hutchinson Community College Ross Gehring 4 (19) 4 (21) 8 40
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E13 Texas Southern University Jekale Williams 3 (19) 5 (17) 8 36

C6 Casper College Mike chen 4 (20) 5 (19) 9 39

C3 Casper College Allen Pino 5 (19) 4 (20) 9 39

E8 Texas Southern University Isaiah Williams 5 (16) 4 (21) 9 37

V1 CSU-Pueblo Carolyn Brinson 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39

T13 Northwest College Cierra Yarborough 5 (17) 5 (17) 10 34

E15 Texas Southern University Nikolas Wells 5 (18) 5 (12) 10 30
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